* Results of the competitions marked with asterisk were not validated yet.
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RESULTS: LIST OF RESULTS

Competition  Place

Tournoi
satellite

RABB Krisztian
GARRIGUE Remi
DUCERF Benjamin
MARTINE Thomas
GIRAULT Evann Jean Abba
FERNANDEZ BLANCO Oscar
CHIARA Angelo

OLLIVIER Leandre
ARPINO Alberto
BONSANTO Francesco
KLEIN Pierre

FRANCIOSA Daniele
COLAUTTI Christian
GALGOCZY Tamas
SCHLAFFER Leon
HOWES Nicholas

DE ROBBIO Francesco
PROSSE Mael

TOCCI Leonardo
ROCHET Armand

LOPEZ DE GUERENU Jorge
DEVOS Jurre

KUZMIN Leon

SEEFELD Eric Simon
FLOREZ Carlos

DICK Jadryn
NEUHAEUSER Marc
MOGG Leopold
HENDRIKS Jasper

PEREZ MARTIN Julio Manuel
KURVERS Lester
MUELLER Max Laurin
METHNER Philipp
FRABOULET Evan
GOUGOULIAS Olympios
DI MARTINO Pietro Jose
LEONE Samuel

PIECHA Robert

KRAJNC Peter

BRAJDIC Josip
AGUSTSSON Gunnar Egill
PERROUD Remi
VOLCKAERT Cedric
GELLETT Charles

TOCH Karel

Date

Gand 2022-10-02

Category Weapon Gender Event Type

S

Name

S

SA

Nationality
HUN
FRA
FRA
FRA
NIG
ESP
CAN
FRA
ITA
ITA
FRA
ITA
ITA
HUN
GER
GBR
CRO
BEL
ITA
FRA
ESP
BEL
GER
GER
ESP
IRL
GER
GER
NED
ESP
BEL
GER
GER
FRA
GBR
ARG
FRA
GER
SLO
CRO
ISL
Sul
BEL
GBR
BEL

Age
23
20
20
25
20
26
24
25
26
29
22
23
22
27
24
26
28
23
21
21
24
19
22
23
23
29
20
24
19
23
22
21
20
21
22
27
25
21
21
28
32
23
19
28
25



Rank
46
47
48
49
50
51
51
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
72
74
75
76
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Points

Name
AUDENAERT Sil
JANSSEN Loek
CHIARI Lukas
BISCH Jean Hutmann
ROSSETTI Alexandre
BONIFACIO Gustavo
SAUNDERS Brynmor
JACOB Michael
THOME Simon
CACEK Krystof
VANNIEUWENBORGH Gijs
CACEK Matyas
KIRIMLIDIS Michalis
CHIANG Enno
THIELEMANS Alain
DANNEELS Birgen
TWINE Daniel
WOUTERS Tom
WAGNER Filip
JACQUES Philippe
PROSSE Art
PROSSE Nand
RICHTER Axel
BEDFORD Louis
VANQUAETHOVEN Brecht
GUELTON Nathan
MERENYI Marcell
VAN LISHOUT Mats
CERASI Liam
WALLENIUS Philip
ALVAREZ PEREZ Inaki

Nationality
BEL
GBR
AUT
FRA
Sul
POR
GBR
IRL
GER
CZE
BEL
CZE
IRL
NED
BEL
BEL
GBR
BEL
CZE
BEL
BEL
BEL
Sul
GBR
BEL
FRA
NED
BEL
IRL
SWE
Sul

Age
18
32
21
20
19
34
30
32
20
23
21
19
38
17
54
19
24
20
19
29
17
20
19
21
24
26
24
17
19
26
20
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